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This is an alphabetical listing of program contractors supporting customer participation in NorthWestern Energy Efficiency Programs for commercial projects. These contractors do work 
throughout NorthWestern Energy’s service territory in Montana. NorthWestern Energy does not warrant or guarantee the work performed by these participating program contractors. You are 
solely responsible for any contract with a participating program contractor and the performance of any program contractor you have chosen. 

NorthWestern Energy Program Contractors 
Company Contact Phone Email 

Associated 
Construction 
Engineering 

(ACE) 

Keith Campbell (406) 245-0136 keithc@acemt.com 

Jared Swartz (406) 549-4160 jareds@acemt.com 

Darla Strand (406) 388-3320 darlal@acemt.com 

Kip Weeda (406) 388-3320 kipw@acemt.com 

Todd Meling (406) 245-0136 toddm@acemt.com 

CLEAResult 
Alecia Dodd (503) 407-7874 alecia.dodd@clearesult.com 

Brooke Landon (503) 248-4643 brooke.landon@clearesult.com 

Cushing Terrell 
(Formerly CTA 

Architect  
Engineers) 

Alan Anseth (406) 860-4024 alananseth@cushingterrell.com 

Ryan Schwochert (406) 438-1041 ryanschwochert@cushingterrell.com 

Dan Yeoman (406) 896-6188 danielyeoman@cushingterrell.com 

Alan Bronec (406) 728-9522 alanbronec@cushingterrell.com 

Shawn Murray (406) 248-7455 shawnmurray@cushingterrell.com 
Energy Resource 

Management (ERM) John Campbell (406) 565-1691 campbell.erm@gmail.com 

McKinstry 
Jeff Davis (406) 582-7535 jeffd@mckinstry.com 

Laurie Prati (406) 214-3502 lauriep@mckinstry.com 

The National Center 
for Appropriate 

Technology 
(NCAT) 

Stacie Peterson (406) 533-6658 stacieb@ncat.org 

Laura Howe (406) 241-2863 laurah@ncat.org 

Anna Adair (434) 660-6242 annaa@ncat.org 

Carl Berntsen (406) 223-6136 carlb@ncat.org 

Carl Little (406) 565-1776 carll@ncat.org 
 


